
Ken's

36794 - Ranch Dressing Light
A white to off-white, thick creamy but pourable salad dressing with visible spice particles throughout. Aroma and flavor is typical of ranch with a dairy
nuance in an onion and garlic background.

MARKETING

Ken's Lite Ranch Dressing in the 32-ounce
pour bottle has 45 percent less fat and 40
percent fewer calories than our original
ranch. But it has the same creamy texture
and signature tang, so health-conscious
ranch-lovers will actually enjoy the taste.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

KE0708ZY 60041335336794 6/32 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Ken's Kens Foods LLC Dressings/Dips (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

13.05 LBR 12 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

10.25 INH 6.88 INH 12 INH 0.49 FTQ 28x03 210 Days 35 FAH / 37.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
32 Servings per container
Serving Size  30.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7 g

Saturated Fat 1 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 5 mg

Sodium 250 mg

Total Carbohydrates 1 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do
not freeze.Refrigerate after opening---UNIT UPC:
041335336792---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola), Cultured
Buttermilk, Distilled Vinegar, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Egg
Yolk, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Modified Corn
Starch, Phosphoric Acid, Vegetable Base (Cooked
Vegetables [Carrots, Onions, And Celery], Salt, Sugar,
Corn Oil, Potato Flour), Natural Flavor, Monosodium
Glutamate, Garlic,* Disodium Phosphate, Titanium
Dioxide (Color), Xanthan Gum, Onion,* Sorbic Acid
(Preservative), Carrageenan, Mustard Flour, Spice,
Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Calcium
Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor). *Dried.
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Ken's

36794 - Ranch Dressing Light
A white to off-white, thick creamy but pourable salad dressing with visible spice particles throughout. Aroma and flavor is typical of ranch with a dairy
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to Eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

salads, dips

MORE INFORMATION
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